Dresdner SC 1898
Winterschwimmfest des Schwimmbezirkes Dresden

Dresden 02.02.2025

Meldeliste nach Namen

Dresdner SC 1898

Lange Bahn (50m)

481372 Acevedo Riedel Lisandro 16: 4 50 Ricken
8 50 Freistil
463382 Barthel-Krauf3e Jolien 14: 16 50 Schmetterling
22 200 Rucken
463196 Beckmann Erik 15: 19 50 Freistil
27 100 Freistil
463195 Beckmann Klara 15: 18 50 Freistil
26 100 Freistil
463215 Briill Lydia 15: 16 50 Schmetterling
26 100 Freistil
485493 Buchner Anna 16: 3 50 Rucken
7 50 Freistil
481365 Buschbeck Elias 16: 2 50 Schmetterling Beinschlag
6 50 Brust Beinschlag
480724 Bittner Minna 16: 5 50 Brust Beinschlag
7 50 Freistil
463192 Conseur Elias 15: 17 50 Schmetterling
27 100 Freistil
481378 Corcelette-Kupfer Tilian 15: 19 50 Freistil
27 100 Freistil
31 50 Brust Beinschlag
481377 Damm Sophie 16: 3 50 Ricken
7 50 Freistil
498465 Dielefeld Ida 17: 3 50 Rucken
9 50 Ricken Beinschlag
498491 Engelke Vivien 17 : 3 50 Ricken
5 50 Brust Beinschlag
443664 Franke Kim Sophie 13: 16 50 Schmetterling
20 100 Brust
463214 Franke Robin 15: 19 50 Freistil
27 100 Freistil
463219 Fritzsche Sara 15: 18 50 Freistil
20 100 Brust
26 100 Freistil
498488 Fritzsche Thara 17: 5 50 Brust Beinschlag
9 50 Ricken Beinschlag
498462 Glaser Constantin 17: 4 50 Ricken
10 50 Ricken Beinschlag
448232 Granzow Edward 14 : 17 50 Schmetterling
21 100 Brust
498469 Grosche Moritz 17: 4 50 Rucken
6 50 Brust Beinschlag
445434  Gruhl Theodor 13: 19 50 Freistil
27 100 Freistil
498474 GuRBmann Albert Leopold 17: 4 50 Ricken
6 50 Brust Beinschlag
10 50 Ricken Beinschlag
448021 Gutjahr Anna Lena 14: 18 50 Freistil
26 100 Freistil
485646 Haim Anton 16: 4 50 Ricken
8 50 Freistil
498479 Hanke Helen 17: 3 50 Ricken
5 50 Brust Beinschlag
9 50 Rucken Beinschlag
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50 Riicken Beinschlag 1:12.41
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:16.92
100 Freistil 1:27.48
200 Freistil 3:17.67
50 Ricken 49.55
100 Riicken 1:55.09
50 Rucken 50.40
50 Brust 50.96
200 Freistil 3:24.28
100 Riicken 2:00.14
50 Brust 1:09.38
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:11.35
50 Freistil 53.33
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:15.48
50 Brust 1:01.79
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:08.63
50 Rucken 43.49
100 Riicken 1:33.82
50 Ricken 55.45
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:08.21
50 Brust 1:01.50
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:09.84
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:18.89
50 Rucken Beinschlag 1:16.69
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:34.00
100 Freistil 1:17.30
100 Riicken 1:20.75
50 Ricken 50.74
100 Riicken 2:06.25
50 Ricken 51.31
50 Brust 55.14
50 Brust 1:38.00
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:18.40
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:09.11
100 Freistil 1:31.92
100 Riicken 1:39.76
50 Rucken Beinschlag 1:09.25
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:06.78
50 Ricken 40.67
50 Brust 49.26
50 Brust 1:28.00
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:10.35
200 Freistil 2:57.88
50 Brust 52.83
50 Brust 1:01.29
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:20.15
50 Brust 1:25.00
50 Freistil Beinschlag 1:40.84
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498464
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443672

448018

443674

498551

463225
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Harnisch Carlotta

Hein Helen Ronja

Heinze Abigail Louise

Henkies Emil

Herrmann Caroline

Hesse Theodor

Holzbecher Ronja

Hoppner Ole

Keller Elina

Kendziorra Julie

Khavrus Anastasia

Khavrus Dmitri

Kirsch Janne Frederic

Kirsten Marta

Kluge Felix

Kohler Pius

Kolkowski Max

Kreicsi Malu

Krell Theodor

Kusch Hannah Luise

Labuschke Konstantin

Lages Karl Hugo

Lange Arthur

Leschinski Mariella

Leuteritz Matthias

Lieske Ella

Lieske Emil

Lukasevych Andrii
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50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Brust

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Ricken
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Ricken
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Ruicken Beinschlag

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Ricken
50 Freistil

200 Rucken
50 Riicken Beinschlag

50 Freistil
200 Ricken

50 Schmetterling Beinschlag

50 Riicken

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Rucken
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Freistil
100 Brust

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Rucken
50 Ruicken Beinschlag

50 Freistil
50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

34.65
1:19.27

36.86
1:52.95

42.00
1:41.94

1:06.20
1:23.02

1:01.33
1:14.85

1:05.19
1:38.00

1:23.50
1:40.00

46.96
50.35

1:03.82
1:36.71

50.01
50.35

1:17.86
1:20.57

37.92
1:37.25

43.66
44.23

3:01.90
48.58

36.19
3:03.38

1:11.02
59.12

37.95
1:30.56

53.48
53.20

NT
1:36.38

NT
NT

38.03
1:22.53

39.19
1:39.64

31.62
1:43.32

44.98
1:45.90

47.81
1:56.69

1:16.62
1:32.86

46.06
1:03.14
1:15.46

46.41
43.33
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100 Riicken

100 Freistil
50 Riicken

100 Freistil
100 Ricken

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Ruicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Ruicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Freistil Beinschlag

100 Freistil
100 Riicken

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

200 Lagen
100 Riicken

200 Lagen
100 Ricken

50 Freistil
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Ricken
100 Ricken

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Freistil Beinschlag

200 Freistil
100 Ricken

50 Riicken
100 Ricken

200 Lagen
50 Brust

100 Freistil
100 Rucken

100 Freistil
100 Ricken

50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Freistil Beinschlag
100 Riicken

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

1:28.56

1:22.45
45.47

1:19.38
1:36.30

1:16.55
NT

1:00.84
1:18.99

1:23.58
1:35.37

1:25.00
1:40.00

1:03.56
1:09.40

1:04.70
1:03.69

57.32
52.61

1:16.16

1:15.11
1:26.13

51.03
54.28

3:06.15
1:24.99

3:09.83
1:27.45

1:02.20
1:03.95

43.58
1:45.77

52.65
1:05.09

1:33.17

NT

3:05.81
1:37.24

45.97
1:43.22

2:51.15
43.22

1:23.47
1:32.92

1:24.12
1:31.45

1:38.06

1:03.66
1:44.27

55.80
58.21



Dresdner SC 1898
Winterschwimmfest des Schwimmbezirkes Dresden

498471

463217

463212

481366

447956

480725
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493745

448836

480727

498494

498550

443681

498468

498549

448172

498478

448061

485561

498458

Martens Simon

Matthes Charlotte

Mattke Pepe Luis

Mey Ella Margarete

Mdiller Felix

Muiller Pauline

Miller Pia

Noack Johannes

Nordwig Jakob

Olekh Eva

Paris Yanic

Paul Valentin

Piazza Toni

Pleul Janne

Plietger Joos

Plietker Ria Johanna

Potsch Sofia

Przisambor Neele

Quinkenstein Timo

Ragotzki Helena

Reichel Michael

Romaiskij Aron

Rudolph Nienke

Sadek Hamza

Salfitzky Benno

Scale Magdalena

Schellenberg Sofia
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50 Rucken
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Freistil
100 Brust
100 Freistil

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Schmetterling
100 Freistil

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Schmetterling Beinschlag

50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Ricken

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Ricken
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Rucken
50 Riicken Beinschlag

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Rucken
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust
200 Rucken

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

58.42
1:16.07

35.30
1:47.41
1:26.67

41.86
2:08.59

57.41
55.69

38.52
1:16.89

52.86
56.12

38.83
1:47.94

1:09.33
NT

1:18.83
1:24.44

1:18.32
1:21.36

39.24
1:48.81

1:12.87
1:11.19

51.33
50.64

NT

NT
NT

43.17
1:39.78

53.22
51.10

1:02.29
1:15.26
1:12.23

1:10.51
1:19.53

44.88
1:50.60

1:03.79
1:16.74

1:00.95

44.77
1:32.75
3:06.26

1:09.70
1:25.00

39.78
1:46.95

1:04.85
1:16.11
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50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Ricken
100 Rucken

200 Lagen
200 Freistil

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Riicken
100 Ricken

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

200 Ricken
200 Lagen

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

100 Freistil
100 Ricken

50 Freistil
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Riicken Beinschlag

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

100 Freistil
100 Riicken

50 Ruicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Freistil Beinschlag

100 Freistil
100 Ricken

50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

200 Lagen
200 Freistil

50 Ruicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

200 Freistil
50 Brust

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Riicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

1:18.83

41.77
1:32.62

3:45.00
3:23.08

54.32
1:12.72

41.05
1:32.40

1:07.40
56.07

3:41.13
3:07.36

1:31.49
1:32.22

1:26.00
1:17.27

1:28.00
1:17.54

1:23.68
1:28.97

59.60
1:03.65

55.14
1:07.11

NT

NT
NT

1:22.90
1:32.38

1:12.39
1:07.05

1:40.00
1:17.74

1:35.48

1:21.92
1:34.74

1:15.55

1:08.59

3:03.65
3:12.01

1:22.97
1:08.75

2:52.27
46.91

1:01.73
1:21.14
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463209

498460

481373

498484

498475

498498

498487

449958

480717

481375

498467

452436

481379

463205

443686

480722

498481

498463

498473

498499

445789

443688

498470

Schellhammer Fabian

Schinke Ariana

Schmidt Luca

Schoétz Rosie

Schreiner David

Schroter Till

Schroter Carvajal Sofia

Schwendler Alexandra

Seidel Erik

Smalla Peter

Sommer Magdalena

Sperling Sirko

Sykut Viktoria

Uebel Emily

Ulbricht Daniel

Ullrich Louisa

Varga Lenny

Vasylyev Edward

Weigel Akim

Werner Zayna

Wiese Niklas

Wolf Lio Maximilian

Zimmermann Nele

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 1

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 2

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 3

Dresdner SC 1898 Mixed 4
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50 Freistil
100 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Freistil
200 Lagen

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

100 Brust
100 Freistil

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Riicken
50 Freistil

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Riicken
50 Rucken Beinschlag

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag
50 Ricken
50 Brust Beinschlag

50 Schmetterling
200 Rucken

50 Schmetterling
100 Brust

50 Rucken
50 Brust Beinschlag

4 x 50 Freistil
4 x 50 Lagen

4 x 50 Freistil
4 x 50 Lagen

4 x 50 Freistil
4 x 50 Lagen

4 x 50 Freistil

41.23
1:41.76

1:13.81
1:19.05

1:09.89
56.07

59.70
1:27.07
1:12.62

1:00.03
13.50

1:04.53

1:02.01
1:25.32

38.27
1:42.29

48.71
43.77

51.79
44.12

1:11.75

32.99
3:06.22

1:01.05
57.82

1:53.03
1:37.72

47.83
1:48.01

55.19
57.90

1:11.82
1:40.00

58.80
1:08.01

1:16.49
1:35.00

1:10.13

39.36
3:02.73

43.72
1:48.50

1:00.03
1:34.76
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50 Riicken
100 Riicken

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Ruicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

200 Freistil
100 Ricken

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Ruicken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

200 Freistil
50 Brust

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Ricken
100 Riicken

100 Freistil
100 Ricken

50 Brust
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

50 Riicken
100 Riicken

100 Freistil
100 Rucken

50 Rucken Beinschlag
50 Freistil Beinschlag

8-9
10-12

8-9
10-12

8-9
10-12

8-9

47.52
1:51.54

1:20.99
1:23.15

1:03.00
1:00.68

1:40.00
1:18.70

1:19.76
1:15.00

1:22.45
1:16.60

1:11.47
1:13.54

2:47.38
1:28.08

59.29
53.31

55.92
1:15.87

1:14.69
1:10.78

2:51.92
43.66

1:06.66
1:15.92

44.92
1:44.72

1:21.94
1:33.10

1:03.32
1:09.47

1:25.59
1:25.94

1:05.71

1:24.03
1:24.08

1:12.80
1:12.20

38.08
1:21.08

1:26.14
1:29.23

1:08.51
1:07.46

2:45.00
2:25.00

3:00.00
2:35.00

3:15.00
2:45.00

3:20.00



